

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
<u>12 R/A 200</u>					
NIMROCK - 10 IR To Road					
From Lot to Kolligod					
To Poring					
Agency - Arjishnu Construction					
Vill - Heng					
P.S. - Nallan					
Dist - Suran Petal					

Ag No - 100-11/2024-25
 Date of Agreement 01-10-2024
 Date of Start 01-10-2024
 Date of Completion 01-10-2024

Date of Entry 25-11-2024

Measurement

Height of Clearing and
 2/2 (Cleared) 4/2 (Cleared)
 (and of 1/2)

10200m 2/34700 (Cleared) 10200m
 10200m 2/34700 (Cleared) 10200m
 10200m 2/34700 (Cleared) 10200m

Continuation

3241-11
 10200m
 3241-11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final of Contract)					
Rate Date of Actual Completion					
				1-30-1-2025	
Date of Entry 30-1-2025					
Abstract of Cost					
All Quantity T.M.B.					
Item ① Clearing and					
2.2- Grubbing & do					
as per E.P.					
Pl 15 item ①					
0.366 Hec					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect					28,155=
Item ② Cost of Subgrade					
3.14- and earthen shoulders					
do do E.P.					
P/20 item ① 122					681.15 m ³
@ ₹ 264.72/m ³					₹ 1,80,314=
Item ③ Cost of G.S.B.					
4.1- Gr-2 do do as per E.P.					
P/2-3 item ② 1/3					42,384 m ³
@ ₹ 2719.19/m ³					₹ 1,15,250=
Item ④ Paving Laying					
4.7.20) 1st BM Gr-II do do					
as per E.P.					
P/3-4 item ④ 1/4					
34750 m ³ @ ₹ 5010.02/m ³					₹ 1,74,098=
					₹ 497,817=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 4.97	817=0
Item No (5) Providing laying					
47.3 (6)	11114	Gr-Hide	do		
P/S-6 item No (45)					
56.523 m ³					
② ₹ 5559.721 m ³					₹ 3,14,252=0
Item No (6) Providing and					
S.I					
					applying Primer
					coat (SS) do do
P/S-7 item No (6/6)					
753.64 m ²					
② ₹ 57.23/m ²					₹ 43,206=0
Item No (7) Providing and					
S.G.					
					applying Top coat
					(RSI) do do
P/S-16 item No (2/2)					
4999.50 m ²					
② ₹ 19.69/m ²					₹ 98,440=0
Item No (8) Providing					
S.I.					
					Laying SDBC
					do do as per
					direction of flow
P/S-17 item No (2/2)					
124.988125 m ³					
② ₹ 14678.40/m ³					₹ 18,34,626=0
					₹ 27,88,341=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			E.F.		27,88,341=0
Item No (8) Construction of					
6.1. D.C. do do					
here 6.19					
P/6-7 item No (9)					
9.56 m ³ @ ₹ 5903.44/m ³					
					₹ 56437=0
Item No (10) Const of Pannel					
6.4. Concrete P.C. Pannel					
do do up here 6.19					
P/17-18 item No (10)					
241.450 m ³ @ ₹ 9909.96/m ³					23,92,757=0
Item No (11) R.C.C. m/s Grade					
10.1. W.K. m/s Stone do do					
6.19					
P/18 item No (5/11) (i) & (ii)					
(i) ordinary K m Stone 6.19					
2 Nos @ ₹ 3179.14/No m ₹ 6358=0					
(ii) 200 m Stone do do 6.19					
9 Nos @ ₹ 861.09/No m ₹ 7749=0					
Item No (12) Providing, erecting					
10.9. and direction and					
plate identification 6.19					
P/18 item No (5/12)					
5.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 14710.34/m ²					₹ 79,436=0
					₹ 53,31,080=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 33,310.80 =
Steno (13) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing neto reflector					
Cautionary, mandatory					
do do as per spec					
P/10-19 item No (12) (i) to (v)					
(i) 600mm Δ do do spec					
10 Nos @ ₹ 4269.32/each					₹ 42693 =
Steno (ii) 600mm $\bigcirc$ do do					
as per spec					
10 Nos @ ₹ 5718.94/each					₹ 57189 =
(ii) 600mm x 450mm $\square$ do do spec					
6 Nos @ ₹ 5570.55/each					₹ 33423 =
(iv) 900mm side octagon spec					
1 No @ ₹ 10159.10/each					₹ 10159 =
(v) Hazard Board (900mm x 300mm) spec					
8 Nos @ ₹ 5570.55/each					₹ 44564 =
Steno (14) RCC M.S. Grade in					
10.1. Boundary Pillars spec					
P/19 item No (8/14)					
32 Nos					
@ ₹ 789.23/each					₹ 25255 =
					₹ 5544368 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. ₹	5544	363=40
Item No (15) Planting trees					
10.1. 12 Nos d/d do					
P/19 item No (9/15)					
88 Nos					
@ ₹ 0.77/each					₹ 68=40
Item No (16) Planting trees					
NORTH Specification 307 d/d do as per					
direction of					
P/19 item No (10/16)					
127 Nos @ ₹ 1305.10/each					₹ 165,747=40
Item No (17) Paving and					
10.8. Laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
d/d do as per					
P/19-20 item No (17/17) (i), (ii) & (iii)					
(i) At the edge of BT Paving					
2640 m ² @ ₹ 886.50/m ²					₹ 234,036=40
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
12.0 m ² @ ₹ 886.50/m ²					₹ 10,638=40
(iii) At the edge of C.C. d/d do					
102.0 m ² @ ₹ 1005.25/m ²					
					₹ 102,607=40
					₹ 60,57,459=40

Continuation

Continuation